
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
66 
98 

169 
7 

27 
16 

4 
13 

116 

Name 
Glenn Valdes 
Diego Iturbe 
Steve Coleman 
Bob Pinkston 
Jeffrey Walker 
Jon Pinkston 
Paul Martin 
Jackson Williams 
Donald Campo 

Class 
G4T(T1) 

VA 

CSR 

G4T(T2) 

Spec Sprite 

G4T(T2) 

Spec Sprite 

Spec Sprite 

G4T(T2) 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1966 Sunbeam  Tiger 
1962 Austin Healey 3000 
1968 Austin Healey Prototype 
1970 VW Beetle 
1961 austin healey sprite mk1 
1970 Volkswagen Beetle 
1970 MG Sprite 
1963 Austin Healey Sprite Mk2 
1972 Alfa Romeo Spider 

Color 
Orange 
Black 
Brimabright 
Black 
Black /Gold 
Teal 
Black 
P u rp l e /G re e n  S t r i p e s  
Black 

Best Tm 
2:02.422 
2:02.661 
2:10.103 
2:13.349 
2:20.795 
2:24.404 
2:30.005 
2:30.929 

In Lap 
5 
5 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

City/State 
Fair Oaks Ranch 
San Antonio 
New Braunfels 
Midlothian 
Magnolia 
Montgomery 
spring 

RICHMOND 

Group 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(66) Glenn Valdes 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 

 

(169) Steve Coleman 
1 

 

(7) Bob Pinkston 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

 

(27) Jeffrey Walker 
1 

 

(16) Jon Pinkston 
1 

p2 
3 

 

(4) Paul Martin 
1 

 

(13) Jackson Williams 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:03.972 
2:09.397 
3:30.478 
2:24.403 
2:02.422 

2:06.348 
2:04.677 
3:38.102 
2:23.250 
2:02.661 

2:10.103 

2:15.802 
5:11.844 
2:40.037 
2:13.349 

2:20.795 

2:24.404 
4:58.810 
2:34.030 

2:30.005 

2:30.929 

Diff 

+1.550 
+6.975 

+1:28.056 
+21.981 

+3.687 
+2.016 

+1:35.441 
+20.589 

+2.453 
+2:58.495 

+26.688 

+2:34.406 
+9.626 

Time of Day 

12:18:11.949 
12:20:21.346 
12:23:51.824 
12:26:16.227 
12:28:18.649 

12:18:07.195 
12:20:11.872 
12:23:49.974 
12:26:13.224 
12:28:15.885 

12:18:09.190 

12:18:28.434 
12:23:40.278 
12:26:20.315 
12:28:33.664 

12:18:46.668 

12:18:46.462 
12:23:45.272 
12:26:19.302 

12:19:11.553 

12:19:09.685 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Steve Coleman (169) 

2 Diego Iturbe (98) 

3 Glenn Valdes (66) 

4 Bob Pinkston (7) 

5 Jon Pinkston (16) 

6 Jeffrey Walker (27) 

7 Donald Campo (116) 

8 Jackson Williams (13) 

9 Paul Martin (4) 
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Lapchart
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